Y.V.N.R GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE: KAIKALURU
TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022


  NAME OF THE LECTURER: D.BABITHA                   COURSE: B.Sc (Data Science)               SEMESTER: I, III

	DAY
	COURSE
	SECTION
	1
(10-11AM)
	2
(11-12AM)
	3
(12-01PM)
	1-2PM
	4
(2-3PM)
	5
(3-4PM)
	6
(4-5PM)

	MON
	B. SC
	DS
	STAT3
	
	
	L
U
N
C
H

	
	
	

	TUES
	B. SC
	DS
	STAT3
	
	STAT1
	
	
	
	

	WED
	B. SC
	DS
	STAT3 PRACTICALS
	
	
	STAT1
	
	

	THRU
	B. SC
	DS
	
	STAT1
	
	
	STAT3
	
	

	FRI
	B. SC
	DS
	
	STAT3
	
	
	
	STAT1
	

	SAT
	B. SC
	DS
	
	
	
	
	STAT1PRACTICALS
	



STAT PAPER1: DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS
STAT PAPER3: STATISTICAL INFERENCE                       



